Embassy of the Czech Republic

Czech Business Council BAARG e CzechTrade

The 16th Session of the Czech Business Council in Dubai

and Northern Emirates

on the occasion of the official visit of the Middle East Electricity Exhibition,

19:00

19:15

19:15

19:20

19:30

19:45

19:50

19:55

20:00

20:05

20:25

20:30

20:45

20:50

20:55

21:00

21:15

21:15

March 6th, 2019

Venue: Radisson Blu Deira Creek - Plazza Ballroom

Registration and networking
Official opening

Opening word
Pavel Foubik, President of Czech Business Council

CZECH EMBASSY IN ABU DHABI NEWS
H.E. Mr. Jiri Slavik, the Ambassador of the Czech Republic to the UAE

TECHNOLOGY HUB
Milivej Uzelac, Member of CBC Board

EMIRATES Airline
Stephanie Kristensen, Emirates Airline

Expo 2020 Dubai opportunities
Ondrej Soska, Vice President of CBC Board

Czech Trade - opportunities for Czech companies
Michal Nedelka, Director of Dubai Office, Czech Trade

Middle East Electricity 2019 Czech participation
Lenka Koucka, Ministry of Trade and Industry of the Czech Republic
Milos Koci, Director of Exhibition, Rapid

News of U.A.E Business Law
Dr.Hitesh Shah, Panis & Shah Associates Dmcc

SKODA - ALI & SONS News
Skoda UAE General Manager

News in UAE bank sector
Alankar Bisaria, Noor bank

News from Riyadh
Petr Pisecky, CBC Ambasador for Saudi Arabia

Czech Emirati Business Forum 2019, Prague, Czech Republic
Ivan Hejtmanek, Advisor of CBC Board

Radisson Blu Deira Creek Hotel benefits for CBC members
Jan Hanak, General Manager Radisson Blu Deira Creek Hotel

Ondray Vodny Lucky Draw Show

Closing of the official session

Dinner Reception

:—E 7 7% Bi}%af

MIMNISTRY OF INDUSTRY
ND TRADE OF THE
CZECH REPUBLY

TARDIORAD

PRECIOSA

.;3; EXPO2020gpu15) @ /Et!dl'd‘)b.!\

HOTE, DUBAI DERA CREEX
Ali & Sons

MaToRs

Emirares




