





The 16th Session of the Czech Business Council in Dubai and Northern Emirates

on the occasion of the official visit of the Middle East Electricity Exhibition, March 6^{th} , 2019

Venue: Radisson Blu Deira Creek - Plazza Ballroom

19:00	Registration and networking
19:15	Official opening
19:15	Opening word Pavel Foubik, President of Czech Business Council
19:20	CZECH EMBASSY IN ABU DHABI NEWS H.E. Mr. Jiri Slavík, the Ambassador of the Czech Republic to the UAE
19:30	TECHNOLOGY HUB Milivoj Uzelac, Member of CBC Board
19:45	EMIRATES Airline Stephanie Kristensen, Emirates Airline
19:50	Expo 2020 Dubai opportunities Ondrej Soska, Vice President of CBC Board
19:55	Czech Trade - opportunities for Czech companies Michal Nedelka, Director of Dubai Office, Czech Trade
20:00	Middle East Electricity 2019 Czech participation Lenka Koucka, Ministry of Trade and Industry of the Czech Republic Miloš Kočí, Director of Exhibition, Rapid
20:05	News of U.A.E Business Law Dr.Hitesh Shah, Panis & Shah Associates Dmcc
20:25	SKODA – ALI & SONS News Skoda UAE General Manager
20:30	News in UAE bank sector Alankar Bisaria, Noor bank
20:45	News from Riyadh Petr Pisecky, CBC Ambasador for Saudi Arabia
20:50	Czech Emirati Business Forum 2019, Prague, Czech Republic Ivan Hejtmanek, Advisor of CBC Board
20:55	Radisson Blu Deira Creek Hotel benefits for CBC members Jan Hanak, General Manager Radisson Blu Deira Creek Hotel
21:00	Ondray Vodny Lucky Draw Show
21:15	Closing of the official session
21:15	Dinner Reception





















PRECIOSA





